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Event Name Participant Status
Honor Choir Rehearsals Elementary Honor Choir Active
Wed 10/01/2025 3:15 pm - 4:00 pm Santa Clarita Christian School
312
Elementary Girls Basketball 5th Grade Active
Fri 10/03/2025 3:15 pm - 4:30 pm 6th Grade
Outdoor Basketball Courts Santa Clarita Christian School
West Playground
Elementary Girls Basketball 5th Grade Active
Mon 10/06/2025 3:15 pm - 4:30 pm 6th Grade
Outdoor Basketball Courts Santa Clarita Christian School
West Playground
Honor Choir Rehearsals Elementary Honor Choir Active
Wed 10/08/2025 3:15 pm - 4:00 pm Santa Clarita Christian School
312
Elementary Girls Basketball 5th Grade Active
Fri 10/10/2025 3:15 pm - 4:30 pm 6th Grade
Outdoor Basketball Courts Santa Clarita Christian School
West Playground
Elementary Girls Basketball 5th Grade Active
Mon 10/13/2025 3:15 pm - 4:30 pm 6th Grade
Outdoor Basketball Courts Santa Clarita Christian School
West Playground
Elementary Cheer Clinic Athletic Department Active
Tue 10/14/2025 3:00 pm - 4:15 pm Varsity Cheer
Front Lawn 1st Grade

2nd Grade

3rd Grade

4th Grade

5th Grade

6th Grade

Kindergarten

Santa Clarita Christian School
Honor Choi Is W lled
Wed 10/15/2025 3:15 pm - 4:00 pm Santa Clarita Christian School
312
Elementary Girls Basketball 5th Grade Active
Mon 10/20/2025 3:15 pm - 4:30 pm 6th Grade

Santa Clarita Christian School




3:39 pm Mon 13 Oct, 25

After School Care

Page 2

Location

Outdoor Basketball Courts
West Playground

Elementary Cheer Clinic Athletic Department Active
Tue 10/21/2025 3:00 pm - 4:15 pm Varsity Cheer
Front Lawn 1st Grade

2nd Grade

3rd Grade

4th Grade

5th Grade

6th Grade

Kindergarten

Santa Clarita Christian School
Honor Choir Rehearsals Elementary Honor Choir Active
Wed 10/22/2025 3:15 pm - 4:00 pm Santa Clarita Christian School
312
Elementary Girls Basketball 5th Grade Active
Mon 10/27/2025 3:15 pm - 4:30 pm 6th Grade
Outdoor Basketball Courts Santa Clarita Christian School
West Playground
Elementary Cheer Clinic Athletic Department Active
Tue 10/28/2025 3:00 pm - 4:15 pm Varsity Cheer
Front Lawn 1st Grade

2nd Grade

3rd Grade

4th Grade

5th Grade

6th Grade

Kindergarten

Santa Clarita Christian School
Honor Choir Rehearsals Elementary Honor Choir Active
Wed 10/29/2025 3:15 pm - 4:00 pm Santa Clarita Christian School
312
Elementary Girls Basketball 5th Grade Active
Fri 10/31/2025 3:15 pm - 4:30 pm 6th Grade

Outdoor Basketball Courts
West Playground

Santa Clarita Christian School
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Elementary Girls Basketball 5th Grade Active
Mon 11/03/2025 3:15 pm - 4:30 pm 6th Grade
Outdoor Basketball Courts Santa Clarita Christian School
West Playground
Honor Choir Rehearsals Elementary Honor Choir Active
Wed 11/05/2025 3:15 pm - 4:00 pm Santa Clarita Christian School
312
Youth Soccer Clinic (K-4) Athletic Department Active
Mon 11/10/2025 3:15 pm - 4:15 pm 1st Grade
Front Lawn 2nd Grade
Santa Clarita Christian School 3rd Grade

4th Grade

Kindergarten

Santa Clarita Christian School
Honor Choir Rehearsals Elementary Honor Choir Active
Wed 11/12/2025 3:15 pm - 4:00 pm Santa Clarita Christian School
312
Youth Soccer Clinic (K-4) Athletic Department Active
Fri 11/14/2025 3:15 pm - 4:15 pm 1st Grade
Front Lawn 2nd Grade
Santa Clarita Christian School 3rd Grade

4th Grade

Kindergarten

Santa Clarita Christian School
Youth Soccer Clinic (K-4) Athletic Department Active
Mon 11/17/2025 3:15 pm - 4:15 pm 1st Grade
Front Lawn 2nd Grade
Santa Clarita Christian School 3rd Grade

4th Grade

Kindergarten

Santa Clarita Christian School
Honor Choir Rehearsals Elementary Honor Choir Active

Wed 11/19/2025 3:15 pm - 4:00 pm
312

Santa Clarita Christian School
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Youth Soccer Clinic (K-4) Athletic Department Active
Fri 11/21/2025 3:15 pm - 4:15 pm 1st Grade
Front Lawn 2nd Grade
Santa Clarita Christian School 3rd Grade

4th Grade

Kindergarten

Santa Clarita Christian School




